2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Teresa Elem School

Elementary Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	ee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten un to a Max \$30	
cappionicital Education 1 500 Rinarigation ap to a 1 lax 400	
Cultural Fees	\$4.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$4.00
Technology User Fee	\$4.00
Whole School Activity Fee	\$18.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agendas (Gr. 1-6)	\$9.00
Cultural Fee	\$5.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$10.00
Technology User Fee	\$10.00
Whole School Activities	\$16.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Handbell Gloves Gr. 4-6	\$8.00
Recorders Gr. 4-6	\$23.00
Visual Journals	\$8.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Bowling Grades 1-6 - Optional	\$10.00
City Hall School - Gr. 6	\$40.00
Downhill Skiing - Grades 4-6	\$75.00
Drama Production at LSL - Grade 6	\$7.00
Field Trip - Grade 6	\$75.00
Field Trips - Grade 1	\$75.00
Field Trips - Grade 2	\$75.00
Field Trips - Grade 3	\$75.00
Field Trips - Grade 4	\$75.00
Field Trips - Grade 5	\$75.00
Field Trips - Grade K	\$75.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
First Lego League/First Lego League Jr Optopnal event	\$40.00
ISA Certificate Celebration at LSL - Grade 6 Spanish	\$7.00
Junior and Senior Choir Tours - Gr. 3-6	\$10.00
Legistature School - Grade 6	\$40.00
Mental Health Symposium - Optional event	\$40.00
Museum School - Grade 2-6	\$40.00
Project Fees	\$10.00
Science School - Grade 2-6	\$40.00
Skating Lessons - Grade 2-6	\$20.00
Student Leadership Club	\$5.00
Student Leadership Club	\$5.00
Uschool (Inquiring Minds) - Gr. 3-6	\$40.00
Various Student Lead Clubs	\$5.00
Women in Technology (Choices) Conference - Optional event	\$45.00
Year End Camp - Grade 6 (Optional)	\$50.00
Young Innovator - Optional weekend event	\$40.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Handball Team - Optional - Grade 4-6	\$20.00
Journal Games - Optional	\$20.00
Knight of Columbus Free Throw Tournament - Optional	\$10.00
Running Club - Optional - Gr. 4-6	\$20.00
Soccer Team - Optional - Gr. 4-6	\$50.00
Volleyball Team - Optional - Gr. 4-6	\$50.00